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Nom
DANU
FAURE
SAURAT
MARTINEZ
BARNIER
ANDREU
MARTIN
CAYUELA
CHIOCCA
VALLS
MOUNIE
MONIER
DESSALLES
BARLAUD
SucC
SERRATS
COLOMB
BOULOY
PINNA
BRAZ
LONGUEMART
RUBIO
BALLESTER
GULI
SLJIVIC
Gouzy
ADELL
GHESTEM
VANDAMME
MAURI
LE MARCHAND
FARNOS
SANTANAC
AUBAILLY
RAMIREZ
MARQUIE
STOUVENEL
DEPABLO
MARTIN
MILL
DANCE
CHARTI
SOULET
POCOVI
RODRIGUES
GIBERT

ABBAMONTE-METIVIER

GIBERT
OUCHENE
COMPEAU
CHABBERT
GASPAR
GOUX
COIFFIER
COMBES

Prénom
ION
CHRISTOPHE
YVES
OLIVIER
ALEXIS
AURELIEN
NICOLAS
SERGE
GILLES

JEAN FRANCOIS

MANUEL
CHRISTELLE
BRUNO
LUDOVIC
JEAN PHILIPPE
WILLIAM
PHILIPPE
MARTIAL
NAWAL
VIRGILE
Florence
GUY
PATRICK
PASCAL
JEROME
GABRIEL
STEPHANE
SEBASTIEN
NICOLAS
francois
GUILLAUME
OLIVIER
LAURENCE
CHRISTOPHE
ADRIEN
JORDAN
CHRISTOPHE
NICOLAS
JULIE

JOEL
THIERRY
TARIK
JEAN-CLAUDE
ERIC
THIERRY
MARYLINE
MARYSE
ROLAND
JACQUES
JEAN LOUIS
LAURENT
DIDIER
STEPHANE
LAURENT
DOMINIQUE

Temps
00:39:41
00:40:09
00:40:49
00:41:46
00:41:55
00:41:58
00:42:05
00:42:08
00:42:48
00:42:59
00:43:19
00:43:39
00:43:48
00:44:00
00:44:15
00:44:17
00:44:27
00:44:27
00:44:31
00:44:38
00:44:52
00:44:55
00:45:04
00:45:29
00:45:48
00:45:52
00:46:00
00:46:08
00:46:18
00:46:21
00:46:23
00:46:30
00:46:38
00:46:38
00:46:44
00:46:44
00:46:46
00:46:51
00:46:51
00:46:55
00:46:58
00:47:05
00:47:08
00:47:09
00:47:16
00:47:28
00:47:28
00:47:30
00:47:47
00:47:48
00:47:59
00:48:00
00:48:06
00:48:10
00:48:14

Cat
V2M
V1M
V2M
SEM
ESM
SEM
SEM
V1M
V2M
V1M
SEM
SEF
ViM
SEM
ViM
SEM
ViM
V2M
SEF
V2M
SEF
V2M
ViM
V1M
SEM
V2M
SEM
SEM
SEM
V3M
SEM
V1M
SEF
V1M
CAM
CAM
ViM
SEM
SEF
V1M
ViM
SEM
ViM
SEM
ViM
V2F
SEF
V2M
ViM
V1M
ViM
V1M
SEM
V1M
V2F



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

MAS
TRANTOUL
BARBIER
BROCHET
CHAUESAYGUES
MICHEL
JALABERT
SEILLES
RATIA
BAUDON
ADELL
FRATICOLA
MARTIN
CANOVAS
GAGNOULET
IBANEZ
DELESTREE
FLORENT
CAROL
MORALES
TREILHOU
GAUTIER

?

GUIBAL
PINCHAULT
MILLION-BRODAZ
CHABALIER
LABATUT
NELIS
LINARD
DUDON
CAMUS
VIVANCOS
MALICK
TINE
REILLA
RIBOT
SANCHEZ
RICCI
SUJEVIC
MOURY
BAIXAS
BELHACHE
REGNIE
SIMONEAU
GARRIC
FNTROUGE
?

RASSEL
LEGUILLETTE
THOMAS
BERMEJO
DE ROULFAC
PARRA
GABRIEL
SINKE

CHRISTOPHE
GILBERT
gregory
MARC
ERIC
GILLES
CHRISTIAN
GUY
SYLVAIN
BENJAMIN
ANDRE
DANIEL
MARC
ERICK
DAVID
GERARD
LAURENT
ANNE

GUY
CHRISTIAN
PAUL
PASCAL

?

GERARD
JULIEN
MICHEL
JEAN CHRISTOPHE
OLIVIER
DANIEL
STEPHANE
LAURENT
SERGE
JEAN CLAUDE
SULLY
HERVE
HENRI
STEPHANIE
GAETAN
FABIEN
SEBASTIEN
MICHEL
GILBERT
PHILIPPE
BENOIT
GILBERT
RAYMOND
MARCEL

?

PIERRE
LAURENCE
JEAN CLAUDE
GUY
LAURENT
ELIA

JOSE
YOHAN

00:48:14
00:48:22
00:48:22
00:48:28
00:48:30
00:48:34
00:48:34
00:48:35
00:48:36
00:48:36
00:48:47
00:48:48
00:48:49
00:48:51
00:48:53
00:48:56
00:48:57
00:49:10
00:49:16
00:49:17
00:49:25
00:49:26
00:49:32
00:49:34
00:49:39
00:49:41
00:49:42
00:49:43
00:49:45
00:49:46
00:49:46
00:49:46
00:49:51
00:49:53
00:49:54
00:49:56
00:49:58
00:50:01
00:50:01
00:50:15
00:50:17
00:50:19
00:50:21
00:50:34
00:50:40
00:50:44
00:50:45
00:50:46
00:50:59
00:51:01
00:51:.04
00:51:04
00:51:.04
00:51:13
00:51:14
00:51:25

V1M
V2M
SEM
ViM
V1M
V2M
V2M
V3M
SEM
SEM
V3M
ViM
V2M
V2M
SEM
V2M
V1M
SEF
V3M
V2M
V1M
ViM
V2M
SEM
V2M
V1M
ViM
V3M
ViM
V1M
V2M
V2M
SEM
SEM
V3M
SEF
SEM
SEM
ViM
V2M
ViM
V1M
SEM
V3M
V3M
V2M
V3M
SEF
V1M
ViM
V1M
V1F
SEM
SEM



112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

TORAL
BAUDEN
VERA
ROCA
VIDAL
BODIN
LANCHAS
VICTOR
PUEL
VARENARD
EICH
JULIEN
ESTEVE
NASSOUR
BRICHE
SINAUD
LESUR
SURRE
ANGLADE
SABATHE
LAUTRU
CHAPEAU
PUCHE
MEUNIER
NURIT
TAMES
HUART
LEMERCIER
PETITFRERE
LUGEAU
STRAZZERA
GOU
BARO
BOUSQUET
REFFAY
SOULE
MALLEA
MOUROT
BERNADI
FORTANT
BOURLICA
HUCHIN
BEYLERIAN
BEYLERIAN
PETITCOLAS
ESTEBE
ROBINET
GUINDEUIL
GASPARINI
ASTIE
HERNANDEZ
ROIG
JEROME
REYNAL
FAIVRE
DAGORN

OLIVIER
JEAN PIERRE
MARC
ANTONI
SEBASTIEN
SIMON
PASCAL
GAUTHIER
SYLVIE
OLIVIER
CHRISTIAN
ANDRE
ERIC
LAURENT
GREGORY
THIERRY
FREDERIC
MATHIEU
ROMAIN
GUY
GERALDINE
ERIC
MICHEL
REGIS
JEROME
AISSA
BRUNO
OLIVIER
LUCIEN
CHRISTOPHE
PATRICE
PIERRE LAURENT
CLAUDE
CHRISTIAN
PASCAL
ARNAUD
JEAN-MARC
CHRISTOPHE
PASCAL
MEDHI
SANDRINE
BENOIT
MARIE
VINCENT
LAURENT
GERALD
PHILIPPE
ROBERT
PATRICIA
PATRICK
JEAN FRANCOIS
BENOIT
GREGORY
JEAN-LOUIS
CHRISTIAN
THIERRY

00:51:27
00:51:29
00:51:32
00:51:36
00:51:40
00:51:41
00:51:44
00:51:46
00:51:47
00:51:51
00:51:51
00:51:57
00:52:00
00:52:05
00:52:13
00:52:20
00:52:24
00:52:24
00:52:25
00:52:27
00:52:28
00:52:29
00:52:29
00:52:32
00:52:34
00:52:36
00:52:45
00:52:45
00:52:54
00:52:56
00:53:00
00:53:00
00:53:02
00:53:03
00:53:07
00:53:11
00:53:23
00:53:23
00:53:25
00:53:29
00:53:35
00:53:35
00:53:40
00:53:40
00:53:45
00:53:46
00:53:46
00:53:48
00:53:48
00:53:49
00:53:58
00:53:59
00:54:01
00:54:14
00:54:14
00:54:16

SEM
V2M
SEM
V2M
SEM
SEM
V2M
CAM
V1F
SEM
V2M
V2M
SEM
SEM
SEM
V2M
SEM
SEM
SEM
ViM
V1F
ViM
V1M
V3M
SEM
ViM
V1M
SEM
V2M
ViM
V1M
SEM
SEM
V2M
SEM
SEM
V3M
SEM
V1M
SEM
SEF
V2M
ESF
V2M
V1M
SEM
V2M
V2M
V2F
V2M
V2M
SEM
SEM
V3M
V2M
ViM



168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223

MILHE
LARTIGUE
MARCUELLO
SEUX-ESTEVE
MISTARZ
CAROL
FERNANDEZ
CHAMBON
DEURIEU
COURNAC
LAFONT
CALU
LIAUTAUD
BALSEMIN
ALEO

cadon
BOUTROUX
KOUAULCZYK
ICHE
JAMES
ESCANDE
DOSIERE
DEJEAN
BAC
MOREAU
PROST
CARRIERE
JACQUEMOND
RAMON
CAMPOS
DEBAT
MARTI

L HEREUX
VIZCAINO
DUCHENE
BRON
POCOVI
VIDALLED
ROSALEN
MARTIMORT
ALVAREZ
AUSSILLOUS
CLUZEL
BOURIANE
PARRA
MARQIE
FAVE
MIQUEL
FERNANDEZ
FORRAT
URZZI
FAYRET
GAUTRAND
LLOMBART
CASTAILLET
RUIZ

AIME
MICHEL
ANNICK
ADRIEN
STEPHAN
BERNARD
JOSE
CHRISITAN
FABIEN
FABIEN
JEAN MARC
ANDRIEN
JEAN PIERRE
DANIEL
LUCIEN
VERONIQUE
PIERRE MARIE
JEROME
PATRICE
ANDRE
GERARD
HUGUES
PIERRE-YVES
MICHEL
JULIA
GUILHEM
YVES
THIERRY
VALERIE
PATRICK
ERIC
ROGER
MICHEL
ALAIN
GREGORY
GILBERT
ROBERT
PHILIPPE
ANNICK
SEVERINE
FRANCISCO
PHILIPPE
FRANCIS
CORINE
JOEL
FLORIAN
LAURENT
PIERRE
NORBERT
OLIVIER
NICOLAS
ALAIN
GILLES
KARINE
JEAN MICHEL
CHRISTOPHE

00:54:18
00:54:19
00:54:27
00:54:27
00:54:29
00:54:30
00:54:31
00:54:34
00:54:36
00:54:37
00:54:44
00:54:55
00:55:02
00:55:05
00:55:06
00:55:08
00:55:08
00:55:08
00:55:09
00:55:11
00:55:13
00:55:15
00:55:16
00:55:20
00:55:20
00:55:21
00:55:28
00:55:31
00:55:32
00:55:32
00:55:36
00:55:37
00:55:42
00:55:44
00:55:45
00:55:51
00:55:55
00:55:56
00:56:02
00:56:05
00:56:06
00:56:08
00:56:11
00:56:14
00:56:14
00:56:15
00:56:16
00:56:16
00:56:19
00:56:20
00:56:20
00:56:28
00:56:33
00:56:34
00:56:34
00:56:34

V2M
V2M
V1F
CAM
V1M
V3M
V2M
ViM
SEM
SEM
V1M
JUM
V1M
ViM
V2M
V2F
CAM
SEM
SEM
V2M
V2M
ViM
V1M
SEM
SEF
ESM
V2M
ViM
SEF
V2M
V1M
V2M
V1M
V2M
SEM
ViM
V3M
V2M
SEF
SEF
V1M
V2M
V2M
V1F
V1M
JUM
V1M
V3M
V1M
ViM
V2M
ViM
V1M
V1F
V1M
V2M



224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279

ROBERT

Pl

GARCIA
COBOS
RAMIREZ
ESPUNA
BLONS
CAMEACHO
DUPEL
HOUSSET
ROUVE
BOTTEAU
MARTRETTE
BRYCKAERT
BARROT
MARCUELLO
DAUBAN
GAULLOPIN
GUMIEL
ESTEVENY
GUIGNIER
MARY
GARCIA
ROYUELA

KHADIDE BAUCHAUT
KHADIDE BAUCHAULT

ESCUDIE
SCHAMP
FERRASSE
FERRASSE
ARNAUD
YAGUES
FRUCOT
SEVILLA

SANCHEZ PINA

SANCHEZ
BINET
BEAUDINOT
GRANGE
ROGER
CORAZZI
MONTEILS
CID
GOUIRY
SCANDOLA
MOUFFRON
BAUX
ANDUZE
BANDINELLI
DEJEAN
FAURIE
CAPT
VALLEE
ROBERT

RAMOUNEAU

FRIZON

ERIC
VALERIE
BERNARD
SYLVIE
ANTOINE
MAX
PATRICIA
CYRIL
NATHALIE
JACQUES
PASCAL
CHRISTIAN
LYDIE
YANNICK
DOMINIQUE
JEAN LUC
PIERRE
VALERIE
ERIC
LOUIS
GAUTHIER
SEBASTIEN
ANTOINE
JACQUES
JOELLE
PASCAL HUGUES
JACQUES
FRANCINE
SYLVIE
YVES
JEAN MICHEL
PHILIPPE
XAVIER
SERGE
FREDERIC
HELENE
FLEUR
PIERRE
PAUL
JULIEN
MATHIEU
ODYLE
MICHEL
Jean Claude
DANIEL
ALAIN
YVES
LYNDA
HADRIEN
CELINE
CLAIRE
YVES
STEPHANE
CAROLINE
CHRISTIAN
GEORGES

00:56:38
00:56:41
00:56:41
00:56:42
00:56:44
00:56:46
00:56:54
00:56:58
00:57:01
00:57:03
00:57:04
00:57:04
00:57:05
00:57:05
00:57:08
00:57:09
00:57:10
00:57:14
00:57:16
00:57:16
00:57:21
00:57:25
00:57:25
00:57:27
00:57:34
00:57:34
00:57:45
00:57:49
00:57:49
00:57:49
00:57:56
00:57:56
00:58:00
00:58:01
00:58:02
00:58:03
00:58:03
00:58:03
00:58:04
00:58:05
00:58:08
00:58:10
00:58:13
00:58:14
00:58:15
00:58:20
00:58:23
00:58:23
00:58:25
00:58:26
00:58:33
00:58:34
00:58:39
00:58:40
00:58:41
00:58:50

V2M
V1F
V2M
V1F
V1M
V3M
V2F
SEM
V1F
V3M
V1M
V3M
V1F
ViM
V1M
ViM
V3M
V1F
V1M
V2M
SEM
SEM
V3M
V2M
V1F
ViM
V1M
V2F
V1F
V2M
SEM
SEM
JUM
SEM
SEM
SEF
V1F
V2M
V3M
SEM
V2M
V3F
V2M
V2M
V3M
V2M
V1M
V1F
SEM
SEF
V2F
V2M
V1M
SEF
V1M
V3M



280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335

METHLAINE
DESCHODT
GUILHOT
ROUEILLE
JULIA
RIVIECCIO
MORENO
ECHALECOU
DELLIEU
LAUZERAL
ANGLADE
MOREAU
FABRE
VALLUERDE
PIQUEMAL
LECONTE
POMMEPUY
COTTURA
AMBROSINO
BESSE
HULLET
DAVID
ROGE
BOURGES
BERNIER
ALDERBERT
BLASCO
TORRES
ALBOUY
FERRERA
CALU
LACORT
GARCIA
MAUREL
CASTEX
OMONT
GRACIA
GARRIC
RASTOUL
ABADIE
CAMPOS
GAILLARD
GIBERT
BOULARD
BOUTROUX
QUESSEVEUR
BATTINI
ROCA
FAGES
CAMPOS
MIS
COUDERC
CURIACE
EWAN
MARTINEZ
ACCURSO

MOULOUD
ALBERT
CAROLINE
ARNAUD
MARC

JEAN PIERRE
PIERRE
AMAYA
MAXIME
JULIEN

REMI
FRANCOIS
PASCAL
MARC
BERNARD
ALAIN
ANTOINE
DANIEL
JEAN-MARC
FRANCIS
CHRISTOPHE
REMY

YVON

REMY
GERARD
YVES

SERGE
SYLVIE
evelyne
PATRICK
BENOIT
FRANCOIS
MARIE
BERTRAND
FRANCINE
ALEXANDRA
GILLES
FRANCINE
JEAN-PIERRE
andre
jacqueline
BERNARD
LAURIE
MARIE CLAUDE
LOUIS
RAYMOND
JULIE
SYLVIE
VICTOR
MARIE MICHELE
JEAN PIERRE
RICHARD
FABIENNE
DAVID
DOLORES
JOSETTO

00:58:51
00:58:51
00:58:54
00:58:57
00:58:58
00:59:03
00:59:07
00:59:11
00:59:15
00:59:16
00:59:18
00:59:21
00:59:21
00:59:24
00:59:29
00:59:29
00:59:30
00:59:32
00:59:34
00:59:37
00:59:40
00:59:44
00:59:47
00:59:49
00:59:53
00:59:56
01:00:01
01:00:06
01:00:14
01:00:21
01:00:22
01:00:24
01:00:25
01:00:27
01:00:27
01:00:28
01:00:29
01:00:35
01:00:36
01:00:37
01:00:39
01:00:43
01:00:46
01:00:47
01:00:49
01:00:51
01:00:51
01:00:54
01:00:58
01:01:00
01:01:00
01:01:01
01:01:08
01:01:12
01:01:14
01:01:19

V1M
V2M
SEF
ViM
SEM
V3M
V1M
V1F
SEM
ViM
SEM
V2M
V1M
V2M
V3M
V2M
V2M
ViM
V1M
V3M
V1M
V2M
V3M
V3M
V3M
V2M
V2M
V2F
V1F
ViM
V1M
ViM
SEF
SEM
V3F
V1F
V2M
V3F
V1M
ViM
V2F
V2M
SEF
V1F
JUM
ViM
SEF
V1F
CAM
V2F
V4AM
ViM
V2F
V3M
V1F
V3M



336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391

THOMAS
MOINE
LESTEL
TRANCHANT
GAUDISSON
PLA
HREN
AZMAR
SERWIN
BASSINET
GARCIA
ABRIAL
SERRA
BORDAS
bordas
RAHOUX
SANTACALINA
LIVE
BRANDT
CANCEL
BROUCK
CROUZET
TOURNOIS
DANESIN
LOPEZ
MOULIN
TRUCHET
RUIZ
ARNAUD
SINFREU
MARTYN
CADON
BINET
CHAMON
ROS
CASSAN
CASTEX
ALARY
BARBE
MARTI
BES
GENOYER
DUBOIS
DELAS
DELAS

PAPAGEORGIOU

LARSEN

TOTA
LASSERRE
LOUSTAUNNAU
ARNAUD

RUIZ
CORSALETTI
MONRAT
SANCHEZ
AURIAN

BERNARD
DOMINIQUE
CATHERINE
PATRICK
SERGE
JOELLE
ERIC
JESUS
ALEXANDRE
ALEXANDRE
XAVIER
FRANCIS
THIERRY
YVAN

karine
CLAUDE
CLOVIS
JEAN PIERRE
FREDDY
NATHALIE
ALAIN
ALAIN
DANIEL
MICHEL
LOUIS
JEAN CLAUDE
ANDRE
MICHEL
GILLES
ERIC
PIERRE
DENIS
BRUNO
SYLVAIN
MONTSERRAT
christian
MICHEL
REGIS
MICHEL
LIBERTO
VALERIE
YVES
BEATRICE
JEAN PAUL
FRANCOISE
ANDRE
SINDY
CORINNE
NATHALIE
PIERRE
NATHALIE
VALERIE
SELENA
PHILIPPE
STEPHANIE
VINCENT

01:01:23
01:01:27
01:01:29
01:01:29
01:01:34
01:01:35
01:01:40
01:01:41
01:01:43
01:01:45
01:01:53
01:02:04
01:02:07
01:02:07
01:02:07
01:02:11
01:02:15
01:02:22
01:02:24
01:02:36
01:02:37
01:02:38
01:02:38
01:02:43
01:02:45
01:02:54
01:03:02
01:03:09
01:03:09
01:03:16
01:03:20
01:03:21
01:03:23
01:03:28
01:03:29
01:03:30
01:03:39
01:03:43
01:03:44
01:03:48
01:03:49
01:03:55
01:03:56
01:04:05
01:04:05
01:04:06
01:04:21
01:04:25
01:04:28
01:04:29
01:04:31
01:04:31
01:04:32
01:04:35
01:04:36
01:04:38

V1M
ViM
V1F
JUM
V1M
V2F
V1M
ViM
SEM
SEM
V1M
V3M
SEM
ViM
SEF
V3M
V3M
V3M
V1M
V1F
V1M
V3M
V2M
V4M
V3M
V2M
V3M
ViM
V1M
SEM
V1M
V2M
V1M
ViM
V1F
ViM
V3M
ViM
V1M
ViM
V1F
SEM
V1F
ViM
V1F
V3M
SEF
V1F
V1F
V2M
V1F
V1F
ESF
ViM
V1F
ESM



392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447

LABATUT
DESTRIEZ
LOUCHARD
BAUDEN
MAGNE
COMPEAU
SILVESTRE
MALATERRE
HANSSENS
MOURY
FEBRER
BARTHES
GALTIER
DANIEL
JAULENT
MAGNE
ALBOUY
CAUSANILLAS
WIDIEZ
BARSALOU
FORTIN
BELL
CANIVET
ASTIE
VERA
GROSHENY
HERVE
AURIOL
BAUZON
borie
SENTENAC-NAVARRO
DENIZOT
BOYER
CANONGE
BONZOM
BASIL
JOULIA
HUC
OLIVIER
VAILS
GUINET
PECOUT
VEAUTE
PAGES
JOULIA
CACHIA
GUILLAMET
POCOVI
COURAL
MOUREAU
MOLINIER
ESPARRE
JAHN
JAHN
SALAS
MAZURIE

FREDERIC
CAROLE
VALERIE
ODILE
JEAN-PIERRE
AGNES
JEAN-LOUIS
RENE
CHRISTIAN
CHANTAL
MICHELE
PIERRE
AMANDINE
GUY
ELISABETH
PIERRE
PHILIPPE
JEAN MICHEL
ALAIN
JACQUES
RENE

JASON
MICHELE
ROSE-MARIE
SYLVIE
SYVIE
EVARISTE
JACQUES
PATRICE
NATHALIE
SYLVIE
ROLAND
STEPHAN
VIRGINIE
JEAN PIERRE
MICHELE
PHILIPPE
NATHALIE
VICTOR
JEAN FRANCOIS
ISABELLE
JEAN JACQUES
JEAN-CHARLES
CLAUDE
MARIE
PHILIPPE
FABIENNE
CHRISTINE
JEAN LOUIS
AURELIEN
MARC
ANDRE
STEPHANIE
LAURENT
ADELINE
CHRISTINE

01:04:39
01:04:39
01:04:40
01:04:49
01:04:52
01:04:59
01:05:07
01:05:08
01:05:10
01:05:13
01:05:20
01:05:22
01:05:29
01:05:30
01:05:31
01:05:33
01:05:37
01:05:43
01:05:43
01:05:43
01:05:46
01:05:47
01:05:56
01:06:00
01:06:00
01:06:03
01:06:06
01:06:06
01:06:10
01:06:17
01:06:18
01:06:19
01:06:19
01:06:22
01:06:27
01:06:32
01:06:35
01:06:47
01:06:54
01:07:01
01:07:01
01:07:06
01:07:07
01:07:07
01:07:08
01:07:10
01:07:11
01:07:15
01:07:15
01:07:16
01:07:26
01:07:28
01:07:32
01:07:33
01:07:33
01:07:51

SEM
V1F
V1F
V2F
V2M
V1F
V3M
V2M
V1M
V1F
V1F
ViM
SEF
ViM
V1F
V2M
V1M
V2M
V3M
V4M
V2M
SEM
V2F
V2F
SEF
V3F
SEM
V3M
SEM
SEF
V2F
V3M
V2M
SEF
V3M
V2F
V2M
SEF
V2M
ViM
V1F
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2F
V2M
V1F
SEF
V2M
CAM
V2M
V2M
SEF
ViM
SEF
V2F



448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503

AUGER
SIGE
BARILLEAU
LIMOUZ|
DOUTRE
DELRIEU
DELRIEU
CIRCENSI
GILLE
FABRE
BONZOM
FERNANDEZ
SANCHEZ PINA
DUBOIS
YATES
ROUX
BORRIGLIONE
PILIH
SUTRA COMBRIE
PY

BOUDES
SUTRA
ALDEBERT
LIEUTAUD
HREN
MANELPHE
MACIA
PERTUS
BRUN
ESTEVENY
VIDAL
PREVOST
BONNIOL
ANGLES
FERRERA BRIANC
MARTIGNOLES
PONSA
SINFREU
BONHOURE
ROUDIL
TORNER
MARAIS
CORNEVIN
MONIN
REGNIE
GINIEYS
DAMBIELLE
CRESTEY
REVELLO
COUTURIER
BARREAU
BARREAU
NAVARRO
LAFFAGE
FRANCOIS
FERNANDEZ

DAMIEN
ALICE
LAETITIA

MARIE-CLAIRE

BENOIT
MARIE

jean louis
ANTOINE
CLAUDIE
KATIA
MARIE
JEAN

MARC
PIERRE
JOHN
MICHEL
HENRI
ALAIN
SPHIE
FREDERIC
ROBERT
YVES

ANNE
REGIS
CORINNE
FRANCOISE
DANIEL
THIERRY
MAGALIE
GENEVIEVE
CHARLES
STEPHANIE
CHANTAL
FRANCOISE
ANDREE
GUY
VERONIQUE
CHRISTEL
DAVID
GILBERT
PATRICK
THIERRY
ANNICK
MICHEL
ESTELLE
PIERRE
PASCALE
NADIA
ALAIN
CLAUDE
JOSETTE
JACKY
PAULINE
JEAN-MICHEL
SYLVIE
MARCELLE

01:07:51
01:07:58
01:08:03
01:08:04
01:08:05
01:08:08
01:08:08
01:08:09
01:08:10
01:08:13
01:08:15
01:08:18
01:08:19
01:08:20
01:08:21
01:08:21
01:08:25
01:08:25
01:08:26
01:08:26
01:08:26
01:08:27
01:08:29
01:08:34
01:08:53
01:08:56
01:08:57
01:09:00
01:09:07
01:09:15
01:09:18
01:09:21
01:10:11
01:10:37
01:10:37
01:10:50
01:11:03
01:11:16
01:11:24
01:11:25
01:11:31
01:11:31
01:11:57
01:11:57
01:12:04
01:12:04
01:12:08
01:12:31
01:12:37
01:12:47
01:12:52
01:12:52
01:12:53
01:12:56
01:13:09
01:13:11

SEM
SEF
SEF
V2F
SEM
V2F
V2M
V2M
V3F
SEF
SEF
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V2M
V3M
V2M
JUF
ViM
V4AM
V2M
SEF
V2M
V1F
V2F
V2M
SEM
SEF
V2F
V3M
SEF
V2F
V2F
V2F
V2M
V2F
SEF
V1M
V2M
V1M
V2M
V2F
V2M
SEF
SEM
V1F
V1F
V3M
V3M
V2F
V2M
SEF
V2M
V1F
V3F



504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559

RASTOUL
BALESTE
TRINEL
CROUZET
TURROQUE
LAPEYRE
LAPEYRE
NIVELLE
FIOLET
GIMENEZ
SUQUET
AZEMA
ESCANDE
SAEZ
COMBRES
FONTERAILLE
DALET
DALET
CEBRIA
BERNIER
LLORET
PROST
ADELL
SAINT MARTORY
PIERRE
VOLLE
REILLA
MOYNIER
BERTELLI
MOUREY
MAUREL
GILLE
DUCHAN FRAICHE
ROSIQUE MAZET
REYNE
REYNE
VEXENAT
CAUNEILLE
THOUY
DOUTRE
DETOISAN
ROUAN
ARQUER
METAIS
CHAUDESAYGUES
MARTYN
GALINIER
GUYOT
PINILLA
BAC
RICHARD
BENOIT
REGIS
BONHOMME
BERNEDE
BERET

JOSIANE
MATHIEU
ISABELLE
CHRISTINE
JUSTINE

MARIE PIERRE

CHRISTIAN
DANY
CHRIS
CLAUDE
GEORGES
RICHARD

MARIE HELENE

LAURENCE
MICHELE
CAROLE
FREDERIC
MYRIAM
CLAUDE
GISELE
ANNE

JOEL
GHISLAINE
ALEXANDRE
PATRICK
JEAN LOUIS
REGINE
HELENE
JOSETTE
PASCALINE
SYLVIE
ALAIN
CATHERINE
DANIELA
DANIEL
CATHERINE
DANIELE
HENRY
PEIRE
CLAIRE
LAURENCE
Jean MARC
sandra
CENDRINE
OLIVIER
SYLVIE
PASCALE
GILBERT
JOSE
SEVERINE
PASCAL
MARYSE
VERONIQUE
ALBAN
NICOLAS
PHILIPPE

01:13:12
01:13:22
01:13:26
01:13:26
01:13:40
01:13:40
01:13:40
01:13:53
01:14:02
01:14:23
01:14:23
01:14:23
01:15:02
01:15:02
01:15:23
01:15:24
01:15:26
01:15:26
01:15:27
01:16:27
01:16:53
01:17:01
01:17:05
01:17:10
01:17:32
01:17:44
01:17:58
01:17:59
01:18:07
01:18:33
01:18:47
01:19:00
01:19:21
01:19:28
01:19:44
01:19:44
01:19:45
01:19:48
01:19:59
01:20:32
01:20:32
01:20:41
01:21:10
01:21:22
01:21:23
01:21:28
01:21:43
01:21:52
01:22:19
01:22:44
01:22:45
01:22:59
01:23:24
01:23:24
01:23:24
01:23:25

V1F
SEM
V1F
V2F
JUF
V1F
V2M
V1F
V3F
V2M
V4AM
ViM
V1F
SEF
V2F
SEF
SEM
SEF
V3F
V3F
SEF
V2M
V3F
SEM
V3M
V2M
V3F
SEF
V3F
ESF
V1F
V3M
V1F
V3F
V2M
SEF
SEF
V4M
V3M
SEF
V1F
V2M
SEF
V1F
V1M
SEF
SEF
V3M
V2M
SEF
SEM
V3F
SEF
SEM
SEM
ViM



560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573

TARBOUREICH
VIDAL
SOLIER
BBRELIT
DOTTE
VIE
BERGE
MESTRE
SAMPERE
?
GIMENEZ
TAVALLO
ESCUDIER
POINAS

ANNE LAURE
SANDRA
DAVID
SERGE
BENOIT
VALERIE
BRIGITTE
JEAN CLAUDE
FREDERIC

?

JOSEPH
VIOLAINE
BERNARD
JUJU LE CLOWN

01:23:26
01:23:27
01:23:28
01:23:28
01:23:28
01:24:28
01:24:38
01:27:55
01:36:26
01:36:26
01:42:33
01:42:33
01:42:37
01:42:50

SEF
SEF
SEM
SEM
V1M
V1F
V1M
V4M
CAM
SEM
SEF
V2M
V3M



